
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr.
151
89
95

141
56

196
7

13
99
73
11
17

171
5

990
8

311
161
44
18
22

184

Name
Ingo Ten Vregelaar
Manfred Zienecher
Lubomir Hunka
Casper Holm
David Hohmann
David Freidinger
André Hoßfeld
Ralf Scharnbach
Sina Willmann
Keld Vestergaard Anders
Frank Jürgens
Oliver Vandendijck
Roy Huzink
Sandy Schulze
Pascal Cappuccio
Peter Steegmans
Timo Lipperer
Kay Huzink
Alexander Norskov
Peter Eilbacher
René Schaaf
Jan Hoormann

Nat./Ort

NED-Delden

GER-Lagerlechfeld

GER-Büdingen

DEN-Braedstrup

GER-Künzell

AUT-Baumkirchen

GER-Moorgrund

GER-Ochtenburg

GER-Reichshof

DEN-Torring

GER-Winnenden

BEL-Hasselt

NED-Geesteren

GER-Veilsdorf

GER-Gross-Zimmern

BEL-Genk

GER-Winnenden

NED-Geesteren

DEN-Hinnerup

GER-Bessenbach

GER-Teuchern

GER-Geldern

Fabrikat

Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha

KTM

Suzuki

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

KTM

Can-Am

KTM

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Yamaha

KTM

Can-Am

Yamaha

Yamaha

KTM

Honda

E-ATV

Bewerber/Club

MSC Aufenau e. V. im DMV

MSC Aufenau e. V. im DMV

Goldspeed Yamaha Team Willm

Goldspeed Yamaha Team Willm

Rnd.
6
5
7
7
6
5
5
6
6
7
6
5
5
7
7
5
7
6
6
5
7
5

Beste Zeit
2:13.050
2:16.690
2:18.406
2:19.117
2:21.062
2:21.756
2:21.933
2:22.210
2:23.307
2:23.341
2:23.650
2:23.737
2:24.691
2:25.344
2:26.222
2:26.683
2:28.713
2:28.854
2:29.006
2:29.372
2:29.582
2:35.118

Diff.

3.640
5.356
6.067
8.012
8.706
8.883
9.160

10.257
10.291
10.600
10.687
11.641
12.294
13.172
13.633
15.663
15.804
15.956
16.322
16.532
22.068

km/h

46,809

45,563

44,998

44,768

44,151

43,935

43,880

43,794

43,459

43,449

43,355

43,329

43,043

42,850

42,593

42,459

41,879

41,840

41,797

41,695

41,636

40,150

In Rd.
6
4
4
5
2
4
2
4
3
4
4
3
3
6
4
4
7
5
5
4
2
2
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41. DMV Kinzigtal Motocross Aufenau
DM Quad

1. Freies Training

Training (20:00 Zeit) gestartet um 15:02:52

Aufenau 1,730 Km

20.04.2013 15:00


